 Industrial L2 / L3 Rackmount / Rail Ethernet Switch
138
Industrial
Intelligent
NMS
Rackmount
PoE Plus
Switch

    Rack Mount Kit
    Console cable
Ordering Information
143 A Beijer Electronics Group Companywww.korenix.com
SFP10GLR10D: 10GBase-LR/LW DDM single-mode SFP+ transceiver, 10km, -10~70OC
SFP10GSRD: 10GBase-SR/SW DDM multi-mode SFP+ transceiver, 300m(OM3), -10~70OC
SFPGSX:1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, -10~70OC
SFPGSX2:1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver,2Km, -10~70OC
SFPGLX10:1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver 10Km, -10~70OC
SFPGLHX30:1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver,30Km, -10~70OC
SFPGXD50:1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, -10~70OC
SFPGZX70:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, -10~70OC
Optional Accessories
JetNet 6852G 48-Port Gigabit + 4G SFP Layer 3 Managed Ethernet Switch, 100-240VDC Power input x1
Includes:
    JetNet 6852G (without SFP transceivers)